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Hawaii
Statewide
Kahului-Wailuku-Lahaina, HI
Urban Honolulu, HI

Idaho
Statewide
Statewide
Boise City, ID
Coeur d'Alene, ID
Idaho Falls, ID
Lewiston, ID-WA
Pocatello, ID

Logan, UT-ID

Illinois
Statewide
Statewide

Bloomington, IL

(N

Industr}(2

Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

May '15

33,800

3,700
24,800

38,900
42,700
18,200
4,300
3,400
1,300
1,500

2,600

219,000
228,600

May '16

40,400

3,900
29,700

42,300
45,700
21,700
4,500
3,500
1,300
1,500

2,700

220,300
229,500

12-mo. % 12-mo.
change gain/loss
20% 6,600
5% 200
20% 4,900
9% 3,400
7% 3,000
19% 3,500
5% 200
3% 100
0% 0
0% 0
4% 100
1% 1,300
0.4% 900

93
148
228
228

119









State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, May 2015-May 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)

>
=
D
QO
(N






State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, May 2015-May 2016



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, May 2015-May 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)

Area’

Olympia-Tumwater, WA
Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA Div.
Spokane-Spokane Valley, WA
Tacoma-Lakewood, WA Div.
Walla Walla, WA

Wenatchee, WA

Yakima, WA

Lewiston, ID-WA
Portland-Vancouver-Hillsboro, OR-WA

Industr}(2

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Construction

May '15

4,800
85,300
12,000
19,700

1,000

2,500

3,700

1,300
55,000

May '16

5,100
90,600
12,400
21,200

1,100

2,500

3,800

1,300
57,800

12-mo. %

12-mo.

change

6%
6%
3%
8%
10%
0%
3%

0%
5%

gain/loss

300
5,300
400
1,500
100

0

100

0
2,800

74
74
148
49
25
228
148

228



