<u>Area</u> ¹	Industry ²	<u>May '15</u>	<u>May '16</u>	<u>12-mo. %</u> change	<u>12-mo.</u> gain/loss	Rank ³
Hawaii						
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	33,800	40,400	20%	6,600	
Kahului-Wailuku-Lahaina, HI	Const, mining, logging	3,700	3,900	5%	200	93
Urban Honolulu, HI	Const, mining, logging	24,800	29,700	20%	4,900	2
Idaho						
Statewide	Construction	38,900	42,300	9%	3,400	
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	42,700	45,700	7%	3,000	
Boise City, ID	Const, mining, logging	18,200	21,700	19%	3,500	3
Coeur d'Alene, ID	Construction	4,300	4,500	5%	200	93
Idaho Falls, ID	Const, mining, logging	3,400	3,500	3%	100	148
Lewiston, ID-WA	Construction	1,300	1,300	0%	0	228
Pocatello, ID	Const, mining, logging	1,500	1,500	0%	0	228
Logan, UT-ID	Const, mining, logging	2,600	2,700	4%	100	119
Illinois						
Statewide	Construction	219,000	220,300	1%	1,300	
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	228,600	229,500	0.4%	900	
Bloomington, IL	Const, mining, logging	3,700	2,600	-30%	-1,100	358

Area¹

State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, May 2015-May 2016 (noA8r6 A

Area ¹	Industry ²	<u>May '15</u>	<u>May '16</u>	<u>12-mo. %</u> change	<u>12-mo.</u> gain/loss	Rank ³
Olympia-Tumwater, WA	Const, mining, logging	4,800	5,100	6%	300	74
Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA Div.	Construction	85,300	90,600	6%	5,300	74
Spokane-Spokane Valley, WA	Const, mining, logging	12,000	12,400	3%	400	148
Tacoma-Lakewood, WA Div.	Construction	19,700	21,200	8%	1,500	49
Walla Walla, WA	Const, mining, logging	1,000	1,100	10%	100	25
Wenatchee, WA	Const, mining, logging	2,500	2,500	0%	0	228
Yakima, WA	Const, mining, logging	3,700	3,800	3%	100	148
Lewiston, ID-WA Portland-Vancouver-Hillsboro, OR-WA	Construction Construction	1,300 55,000	1,300 57,800	0% 5%	0 2,800	228